Nummer
60
69
74
65
2

Nummer

48

81

53

Nummer
66
67
28
46
30
44
18
71
59
26
51
43
35
78
34
24
17
73
80
76

Ergebnis Wertung Sauwald Classic 2013

Vorname
Beppo
Felix
Hans
Alois
Manfred

Nachname
Wenig
Mayr
Katzlberger
Muhr
Loy

Fahrzeugmarke
BMW
Ford
Ford
Ford
Steyr

Ergebnis Wertung Sauwald Classic 2013

Vorname
Ebner
Johannes
Manfred
Walter
Josef
Fritz
Edi

Nachname
Clemens
Ertl
Baumgartner
Hromatka
Orthner
Hortenhuber
Gruber

Fahrzeugmarke
BMW 329
Peugeot
BMW
Citroen
Mercedes
MG
Rolls Royce

Ergebnis Wertung Sauwald Classic 2013

Vorname
Franz
Andreas
Christian
Glnther
Norbert
Leonhard
Herbert
Christian
Annemarie
Georg
Gerhard
Horst
Peter
Johann
manfred
Hermann
Stefan
Markus
Hermann
Josef

Nachname
Pichler
Kepplinger
Traumann
Wildberger
Samhaber
Rinner
Klagl
Daxl
Spitzer-Stehrlein
Duftschmied
Haberfellner
Kutschera
Podrazil
Sattlberger
maxa
Wiesenbauer
Potzl
Bruckmayr
Ebner
Wadgerbauer

Fahrzeugmarke
Volkswagen
Alfa Romeo

Mercedes
Toyota
Fiat
Mercedes Benz 280CE
Austin Healey
Volkswagen
Midget
Ford
Ford
DAF66
Alfa Romeo
Fiat
peugeot 404
Mercedes
Volvo
Mercedes
Mercedes
Triumph

Auto
Fahrzeugtyp
Dixie DA 4
Modell T
A
T Roadster
Steyr XX

Auto
Fahrzeugtyp
Reutter Cabrio
301
3/20 AM 4
?2??

W 200 Cabrio
B
25/30 Rayt

Auto
Fahrzeugtyp
Kahrmann Ghia Coupe
GT Junior 1300
230 SL Pagode
Supra2.8i
124 AS Spider
W123 280CE
MK 111 3000
Kéfer 11 Luxus
MK I
Mustang
Taunus 12 M P4
1300 Marathon kombi
Giulia 1300 Super
600 D
404
220 SEB
Amazon 122 S
350 SL
220
TR6

bis 1929
BJ
1929
1927
1928
1925
1929

1930-1945
BJ
1937
1933
1932
1937
1936
1939
1936

ab 1946
BJ
1972
1971
1967
1985
1969
1976
1964
1963
1969
1966
1965
1975
1971
1960
1971
1966
1963
1972
1972
1972

Punkte
6,56
6,44

10
6,44
6,34

Punkte
6,61
6,69
6,47
531

6
5,45
5,25

Punkte
5,01
4.9
4,52
4,25
4,31
4,6
4,28
4,43
6
491
6,24
5,82
4,7
5,65
4,79
5,33
8,03
491
5,58
5,68

Punkte2
50,13
52,53
68,03
79,52
85,71

Punkte 2
41,59
51,47
55,37
56,63
59,19
61,31
68,85

Punkte 2
43,19
43,68
45,05
46,83
48,5
49,77
50,17
50,69
50,14
51,49
50,29
50,77
52,47
51,69
52,79
52,77
50,39
54,33
54,8
55,18

Gesamt
56,69
58,97
78,03
85,96
92,05

Gesamt
48,2
58,16
61,84
61,94
65,19
66,76
74,1

Gesamt
48,2
48,58
49,57
51,08
52,81
54,37
54,45
55,12
56,14
56,4
56,53
56,59
57,17
57,34
57,58
58,1
58,42
59,24
60,38
60,86

Platz
1

g~ wbN

Platz
1

~N o otk wDN

Platz



10
25
70
68
16

72
58
19
63
75
23
13
42
62
54
39

37
79
56
52
45
50
40

49
61
55
82
64
11
57
12

Klaus
Andreas
Walter
Egon
Walter
Klaus
Martin
Harald
Heinz
August
Josef
Ernst
Erwin
Friedrich
Martin
Herbert
Hans
Sonja
Thomas
Simon
Felix
Herbert
Renate
Lois
Thomas G. E. E.
Johann
Franz
Franz
Hans
Otto
Johann
Johann
Josef
Schuster

Zimmermann
Scheuringer
Dirnberger
Kepplinger
Scheidl
Eschlbdck
Stottner
Edimayer
Nusko
Heuberger
Kostl
Dieplinger
Berger
Wolfmayr
Muckenhuber
Huber
Schmidinger
Kimeswenger
Kohindorfer
Teuchtmann
Wintersteiger
Handlbauer
Wildberger
Razenbdck
Scheuringer
Gruber
Heuer
Wimmer
Egger
Aichinger
Schéndorfer

Lichtenwagner

Fureder
Jargen

Mercedes
VW
MG
Fiat Seat
Mercedes
MG
Bugatti
MG
Mercedes
Mercedes
BMW
BMW
MG
BMW
BMW
Mercedes
MG
Citroen
Porsche
Volkswagen
Peugeot
BMW
Toyota
Fiat
Volkswagen
Steyrer Fiat
Opel
Peugeot
Lloyd
Mercedes
Mercedes
Mercedes
Fiat
Mercedes

Ponton 180 D
T1
A
600 Luxus
190C
D

B
230 SL
600
3231
2000 CS
A 1600
628 csi
Isetta 300
190 SL
B Cabrio
11CV
Targa S
Kafer 1200 L
404
507 Cabrio
Landcruiser FJ 40
Topolino
Kafer 1303S
500 TOPOLINO
Kadett
403
Arabella
190 SL
350 SL
219
132-200
190SL Clubsport

1955
1966
1961
1973
1962
1955
1969
1966
1964
1967
1979
1966
1958
1975
1958
1957
1973
1954
1972
1979
1967
1958
1980
1952
1973
1954
1972
1962
1960
1959
1972
1956
1979
1956

6,22
5,51
474
5,69
5,07
4,59
5,5
7,78
6,75
4,72
4,81
4,59
5,35
5,64
7,08
6,71
5,55
7,08
4,42
5,1
7,26
11,86
5,13
12
5,29
9,33
5,81
5,13
6,83
8,05
9,71
20,93
1000
1000

54,66
55,67
57,58
56,79
60,13
61,36
63,15
60,93
62,18
64,6
64,97
65,87
66,14
68,13
66,85
69,99
72,47
74,58
79,28
79,23
80,04
79,19
86,57
81,01
89,63
98,91
106,62
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
69,89
1000

60,88
61,18
62,32
62,48
65,2
65,95
68,65
68,71
68,93
69,32
69,78
70,46
71,49
73,77
73,93
76,7
78,02
81,66
83,7
84,33
87,3
91,05
91,7
93,01
94,92
108,24
112,43
1005,13
1006,83
1008,05
1009,71
1020,93
1069,89
2000

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54



